
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
8 

44 
11 
12 
28 
5 

42 
6 

21 

Name 
MAURICIO REUTER 
MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA 
ARMIN KLIEWER 
ODAIR COSTA JR 
RUBENS KLIEWER 
MARCIO REUTER 

AMAURI LISBOA JR 

Class Laps 
8 

14 
13 
11 
16 
9 
9 

16 
14 

Best Tm 
1:25.610 
1:25.665 
1:26.156 
1:26.322 
1:26.337 
1:27.025 
1:27.442 
1:27.879 
1:29.066 

Diff 

0.055 
0.546 
0.712 
0.727 
1.415 
1.832 
2.269 
3.456 

Gap 

0.055 
0.491 
0.166 
0.015 
0.688 
0.417 
0.437 
1.187 

In Lap 
6 

14 
11 
11 
5 
4 
6 
7 

13 

Patrocinio 
STHAEL BOX/DISMAFER/ZILZE 
TOP CAR 
TECHNO TRAINING 

LOPAFER 

UNIANDRADE 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Turismo 5000 

1o Treino Livre - Turismo 5000 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:04:06 

AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km 

23/05/2015 08:00 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

3a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
3a Etapa Sprint Race
1a Etapa Paranaense


